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Committee Membership (as of February 4, 2016) 
 

From APLU/BAA   

Thomas Coon 
Committee Chair 

Vice President for Agriculture Programs & Dean 
and Director, Oklahoma State 

thomas.coon@okstate.edu 

Alan Grant Dean, College of Agriculture & Life Sciences, 
Virginia Tech 

algrant@vt.edu 

Jay Akridge Glenn W. Sample Dean of Agriculture, Purdue 
University 

akridge@purdue.edu 

Gregory Bohach Vice President, Agriculture, Forestry & Veterinary 
Medicine, Mississippi State 

gbohach@dafvm.msstate.edu 

Ronald Green Vice President and Harlan Vice Chancellor, Ag. & 
Natural Resources, University of Nebraska 

rgreen2@unl.edu 

Walter Hill Dean, Agriculture, Environment & Nutritional 
Sciences, Tuskegee University 

hillwa@mytu.tuskegee.edu 

Shirley Hymon-Parker Interim Dean, School of Ag. & Environmental 
Sciences, North Carolina A&T 

sjhymonp@ncat.edu 

Mark Hussey Vice Chancellor & Dean of Agriculture & Life 
Sciences, Texas A&M 

mhussey@tamu.edu 

Orlando McMeans Vice President for Research & Public Service, 
West Virginia State 

mcmeanso@wvstateu.edu 

Jack Payne Senior Vice President, Agriculture & Natural 
Resources, University of Florida 

jackpayne@ufl.edu 

Michelle Rodgers Associate Dean & Director of Cooperative 
Extension, University of Delaware 

mrodgers@udel.edu 

Susan Sumner Associate Dean & Director, Academic Programs, 
Virginia Tech 

sumners@vt.edu 

Louis Swanson Vice Provost for Engagement & Director, CSU 
Extension, Colorado State 

louis.swanson@colostate.edu 

Clarence Watson Associate Vice President for Ag. Research and 
Director Ag Experiment Station, Univ. of Arkansas 

cwatson1@uark.edu 

Gregory Weidemann Dean & Director, College of Ag. & Natural 
Resources, University of Connecticut 

gregory.weidemann@uconn.edu 

From ARS   

Simon Liu Associate Administrator, Research Management 
and Operations 

simon.liu@ars.usda.gov 

Michael Arnold Director, Budget and Program Management michael.arnold@ars.usda.gov 

From NIFA   

Meryl Broussard Associate Director for Programs mbroussard@nifa.usda.gov 

Support from Section 
Executive Directors 

  

Eric Young Executive Director, SAAESD eric_young@ncsu.edu 

Mike Harrington Executive Director, WAAESD michael.harrington@colostate.edu 

Jane Schuchardt Executive Director, Cooperative Extension jschuchardt@aplu.org 

Ron Brown Executive Director, ASRED brown@ext.msstate.edu  
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